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2004 Cedarville University Baseball 

Game Results for Cedarville (FINAL) 

(All games) 

Game date Opposing team Score r h e/ r h e Inns overall Conference Pitcher of record Attend Time 

2/28/04 

2/28/04 

3/8/04 

3/10/04 

3/10/04 

3/11/04 

3/12/04 

3/13/04 

3/13/04 

3/20/04 

*3/23/04 

*3/23/04 

3/24/04 

*3/26/04 

*3/26/04 

*3/27/04 

*3/2?/04 

4/1/04 

*4/3/04 

*4/3/04 

*4/5/04 

*4/5/04 

*4/6/04 

*4/6/04 

4/8/04 

4/8/04 

4/9/04 

*4/16/04 

*4/16/04 

*4/17/04 

*4/17/04 

4/19/04 

4/19/04 

*4/23/04 

*4/24/04 

*4/24/04 

*4/24/04 

*4/30/04 

*4/30/04 

*5/3/04 

*5/3/04 

+5/6/04 

+5/6/04 

+5/7 /04 

#5/19/04 

#5/19/04 

#5/20/04 

Georgetown 

Georgetown 

at Warner southern 

vs Phila. Biblical 

vs Phila. Biblical 

at Webber International 

vs Atlanta Christian 

at southeastern 

at Southeastern 

at Eastern Kentucky 

Tiffin 

Tiffin 

Kenyon 

at Rio Grande 

at Rio Grande 

at Rio Grande 

at Rio Grande 

at Bluffton 

Ohio Dominican 

Ohio Dominican 

Ohio Dominican 

Ohio Dominican 

Tiffin 

Tiffin 

Walsh 

Walsh 

at Wilmington 

at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 

at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 

at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 

at Mt. Vernon Nazarene 

Cumberland KY 

Cumberland KY 

at Urbana 

vs Urbana 

Urbana 

Urbana 

at Shawnee State 

at Shawnee State 

at Shawnee State 

at Shawnee State 

vs Concordia MI 

at Spring Arbor 

vs Spring Arbor 

vs Oakland City 

vs Judson 

vs Geneva 

W 11-2 

3-7 L 

6-9 L 

W 16-0 

W 14-4 

2-7 L 

W 5-4 

l-6 L 

2-3 L 

3-26 L 

W 3-0 

W 4-3 

2-3 L 

4-5 L 

3-12 L 

6-9 L 

0-8 L 

W 14-9 

1-4 L 

3-20 L 

1-4 L 

0-5 L 

W 10-9 

0-3 L 

2-4 L 

4-5 L 

5-8 L 

W 3-1 

7-8 L 

1-8 L 

8-14 L 

2-6 L 

1-11 L 

W 4-0 

2-3 L 

4-5 L 

2-4 L 

2-3 L 

4-5 L 

W 9-1 

3-4 L 

0-1 L 

W 6-5 

W 7-6 

0-3 L 

W 5-3 

1-2 L 

••American Mideast Conference South Division game 

+ • NCCAA Midwest Regional; Spring Arbor, MI 

# • NCCAA National Tournament; Celina, OH 

() extra inning game 

--------!-------- -------- ----------------------
11 8 1/ 2 4 4 

3 8 1/ 7 11 2 

6 8 2/ 9 6 4 

16 17 1/ 0 2 5 

14 14 0/ 4 11 2 

2 9 1/ 7 9 2 

5 10 3/ 4 3 0 

1 4 1/ 6 8 1 

2 5 0/ 3 5 1 

3 12 1/26 22 0 

3 6 0/ 0 3 1 

4 8 1/ 3 7 4 

2 4 1/ 3 7 1 

4 8 1/ 5 10 1 

3 8 2/12 10 0 

6 7 2/ 9 10 1 

0 6 0/ 8 10 1 

14 22 3/ 9 16 9 

1 3 0/ 4 9 l 

3 7 4/20 20 1 

1 4 1/ 4 9 2 

0 2 1/ 5 7 0 

10 14 1/ 9 11 2 

0 2 1/ 3 3 0 

2 7 2/ 4 9 3 

4 10 1/ 5 10 1 

5 13 0/ 8 11 l 

3 8 0/ 1 4 0 

7 11 2/ 8 10 3 

1 8 3/ 8 10 0 

8 14 4/14 14 3 

2 5 1/ 6 11 0 

1 4 2/11 13 0 

4 10 0/ 0 4 1 

2 6 0/ 3 10 1 

4 10 4/ 5 4 0 

2 6 1/ 4 7 0 

2 10 2/ 3 8 1 

4 12 0/ 5 10 0 

9 9 0/ 1 4 3 

3 8 1/ 4 2 1 

0 4 0/ 1 4 0 

6 5 1/ 5 7 2 

7 8 0/ 6 11 1 

0 4 1/ 3 4 2 

5 11 1/ 3 8 2 

1 7 2/ 2 5 l 

7 

7 

9 

5 

6 

9 

( 8) 

7 

( 8) 

7 

7 

7 

9 

7 

7 

7 

7 

(11) 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

( 8) 

7 

9 

7 

( 8) 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

(10) 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8) 

1- 0- 0 

1- 1- 0 

1- 2- 0 

2- 2- 0 

3- 2- 0 

3- 3- 0 

4- 3- 0 

4- 4- 0 

4- 5- 0 

4- 6- 0 

5- 6- 0 

6- 6- 0 

6- 7- 0 

6- 8- 0 

6- 9- 0 

6-10- 0 

6-11- 0 

7-11- 0 

7-12- 0 

7-13- 0 

7-14- 0 

7-15- 0 

8-15- 0 

8-16- 0 

8-17- 0 

8-18- 0 

8-19- 0 

9-19- 0 

9-20- 0 

9-21- 0 

9-22- 0 

9-23- 0 

9-24- 0 

10-24- 0 

10-25- 0 

10-26- 0 

10-27- 0 

10-28- 0 

10-29- 0 

11-29- 0 

11-30- 0 

11-31- 0 

12-31- 0 

13-31- 0 

13-32- 0 

14-32- 0 

14-33- 0 

0- 0- 0 Bonin (W 1-0) 

0- 0- 0 Smith (L 0-1) 

0- 0- 0 Westenbarger (L 0-1) 

0- 0- 0 Smith (W 1-1) 

0- 0- 0 Noble (W 1-0) 

0- 0- 0 Ratzlaff (L 0-1) 

0- 0- O Bonin (W 2-0) 

0- 0- 0 Smith (L 1-2) 

o- 0- 0 Snow (L 0-ll 

o- 0- 0 Noble (L 1- 1) 

1- o- O Bonin (W 3-0) 

2- 0- 0 Smith (W 2-2) 

2- 0- 0 Snow (L 0-2) 

2- 1- 0 Noble (L 1-2) 

2- 2- 0 Boynton (L 0-1) 

2- 3- 0 Bonin (L 3-1) 

2- 4- 0 Smith (L 2-3) 

2- 4- 0 Westenbarger (W 1-1) 

2- 5- 0 Bonin (L 3-2) 

2- 6- 0 Smith (L 2-4) 

2- 7- 0 Tarvin (L 0-1) 

2- 8- O Snow (L 0-3) 

3- 8- O Metcalf (W 1-0) 

3- 9- O Ratzlaff (L 0-2) 

3- 9- 0 Westenbarger (L 1-2) 

3- 9- 0 Oren (L 0-1) 

3- 9- 0 Tarvin (L 0-2) 

4- 9- 0 Bonin (W 4-2) 

4-10- O Westenbarger (L 1-3) 

4-11- 0 Tarvin (L 0-3) 

4-12- O Metcalf (L 1-1) 

4-12- 0 Ratzlaff (L 0-3) 

4-12- 0 Westenbarger (L 1-4) 

5-12- 0 Bonin (W 5-2) 

5-13- O Metcalf (L 1-2) 

5-14- 0 Snow (L 0-4) 

5-15- 0 Oren (L 0-2) 

5-16- O Tarvin (L 0-4) 

5-17- O Metcalf (L 1-3) 

6-17- O Snow (W 1-4) 

6-18- 0 Noble (L 1-3) 

6-18- 0 Bonin (L 5-3) 

6-18- O Tarvin (W 1-4) 

6-18- O Snow (W 2-4) 

6-18- O Bonin (L 5-4) 

6-18- 0 Tarvin (W 2-4) 

6-18- 0 Snow (L 2-5) 

200 1:45 

175 1:40 

40 2: 15 

40 2:00 

40 2:05 

20 2:30 

30 2: 20 

55 1:45 

55 2:00 

120 4:08 

45 1:20 

50 1:50 

75 2:15 

80 1: 4 5 

70 2:00 

75 2:10 

85 1:45 

30 2:45 

125 1:40 

100 2:00 

30 1:45 

35 1:45 

40 2:15 

45 1:45 

40 2:10 

30 2:10 

40 2:30 

75 1:30 

85 2:15 

89 1:45 

95 2:20 

35 2:00 

40 1:40 

35 1:40 

100 1:55 

105 2:00 

110 2:00 

30 1:45 

30 2:20 

50 2:00 

50 2:00 

83 1: 20 

125 2:00 

130 2:10 

115 1:30 

60 1:25 

7 5 1: 55 
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